DRINKS

All prices include 10%
consumption tax.

RN IC1310%
HEBRDZEINET

COCKTAILS

Genji Original

Murasaki (Sake, Parfait Amour, Lemon Juice, Grenadine)

B (HAW, SV 722 8—V LEVRIT ZLFT V)

Martini Selection
Classic Martini
TV RTA—=

Classics

Gin Tonic

A =2
Vodka Tonic
vAv b=y
Moscow Mule
FRIAIa—)b
Daiquiri
ZAERY
Margarita

2 NVHY—%

Manhattan
RUNYRY

BEER

Craft and Draft

Asahi Draft Beer

THe fr—n
*depending on weather K233 813

Kyoto Beer Lab
fe—n 5T 78

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Suntory All-Free,
Y r)— F—17Y—

Coca-Cola
afa—7

Coca-Cola Zero
aha—7¥ua

Ginger Ale

vy —T— )L

Cranberry Juice
I RY—=Y a—A

1,400

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,400

1,500

1,000

1,200

900

600

600

600

600

1,400
Saketini 1,650
W74—=
High Ball 1,100
NA R =
Aperol Spiritz 1,400
TRA— )L AT Y
(lassic Mojito 1,400
77yl Fe—F
Cosmopolitan 1,400
ARERY R
Negroni 1,400
Frm—=
0ld Fashioned 1,650
F—=nAFT77vav
Bottle
Sapporo Black Label, Japan 900
FyRaIr
Yebisu, Japan 900
TE A
Guinness Stout, Ireland 1,000
FAR RART
Coffee or Tea 600
InFE - AL A
Espresso, Latte or Cappuccino 800
IR VI T T AT F—/
(double shots add 200)

270, 200 1
Fuji Mineral Water 330ml 300
BLERATFAVT =5 —
Fuji Sparkling Water 300ml 500

B A=Y — R —

WHISKIES

Japanese Whisky

Kyoto Whisky Murasak-0bi

HHRY 4 A ¥ — 54

Asahi Single Malt Yoichi NV
THe VI EALL BT

Asahi Pure Malt Taketsuru NV
THe aTELF T

Suntory Hakushu NV
Y ) —EHM
Suntory Yamazaki NV
B Y — LR}

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony
PP —E SN AN - —

American Whisky
Jack Daniel’s
VAT L It 54
Maker’s Mark 46
A—h—R~2—7 46

[.W. Harper 12 years old
LW. »~—o¥— 124F

SAKE

Tsukinokatsura Junmaiginjo Yanagi  180ml
HokE #KGEE i 720ml

VODKA

Grey Goose

TVAT =R

Grey Goose L' Orange
PVUAT =R ALvy

Grey Goose La Poire
TVAT =R FKT—n

DIGESTIVES

Limoncello
LEYVFyna

Rémy Martin VSOP
LI—~ixyv VSOP

Graham’s Tawny 10 years
TINLRA by =— 104F

Taylor's 20 years
TAT—RX 204
Saccicaia Grappa
Yo AAT

Hennessy X0
~Av— X0

1,650

1,900

1,900

2,100

2,200

2,400

1,300

1,400

2,000

1,700
6,000

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,100

1,700

1,700

2,000

2,200

3,300

Scotch Blended Whisky
Dewar’s 12 years old
Fa7—X 1248

Chivas Regal 12 years old
= NRY —=HN 124

Johnnie Walker Black Label
12 years old

Yasn— Ur—h—

T Tv 7T 124E

Scotch Single Malt Whisky
Talisker 10 years

) 271 =104

Ardbeg 10 years old

7 —Fx_y 7 104
Laphroaig 10 years old

77 uA47 104

The Macallan 12 years old
~vh 7V 124

Eikun Kotosennen Junmaidaiginjo
S AR TR MRORIG

GIN
Tanqueray
R —
Kozue

a XL
Roku

=74

Kinobi
/v

Okayama Craft
btz 27+

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
Ft ZIR

Patrdn Silver
Nray aoN—

Don Julio 1942
Fve7 U4 1942

300ml

1,100

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,650

1,800

2,000

2,500

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,600

2,000

1,000

2,000

4,000



WHITE WINE

Wine by the Glass

Please ask our staff for recommendations.
BT TODIITATAVEZIZy 7 ICB VAL ELZI N,

Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022
2554 — R v —LFu =2 —Y—FUF

Blanc Fumé, Pascal Jolivet, Loire 2021
TS5y TaRX RNZAAN Val)¥ aJ—

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Aveta, Napa Valley, California 2020
AZ9T AN =T TJAY € FT—=KX Tz F8 J7L— HYTHL=T

Chardonnay

JC, Domaine Jean Collet, Bourgogne 2021
¥ 7Y FA=-X Yy al JAT—=a

Leeuwin Estate Prelude, Margaret River, Western Australia 2021
N—"74y TRAFT—hF FLYa—F <2—HLvbt VoN— P —ZX 507

Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume, Domaine William Fevre, Bourgogne 2018
¥ 7Y IANIZIYa Iy a—L FA—X YAV TL 72—U N TN T —=a

Puligny Montrachet, Henri Boillot, Bourgogne 2019
tal=— EvIyix 7YY K743 FAT—=a

Other Grapes

Katsunuma Jozo, Koshu Terroir Selection & IWAI & Yamanashi, Japan 2020
BEEEEE N Te7—rklriay & B & L HA

CHAMPAGNE

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve NV 18,000 Krug Grand Cuvée NV
LA — BILEY TYavh LEALY

Louis Roederer Collection 242 NV 23,100 Louis Roederer LR Cristal Brut 2013
M aFL—n Z2YREZL TYavk

A uaFL—n arLrziay 24)

Dom Pérignon 2012 64,500
Fv )Ry==ay

HALF BOTTLE CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Collection 243 NV 8,600 Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé NV
S — EY 7T Yavh vy 375ml

A4 BFL—) aLyyayv 243

OVavl 77V ¥avx

1,500 ~

9,800

12,900

14,000

10,300

12,000

21,500

29,000

7,500

73,700

92,400

15,000

RED WINE

Wine by the Glass

Please ask our staff for recommendations.
BT TODI IRV v EIZy Z7ICBRIWEDELEI N,

Pinot Noir

Philippe le Hardi Bourgogne Rouge Vieille Vignes
AV T R TATL4 - TNT—Za V=V a - Y4TL LT f—=a

Au Bon Climat Winery, Isabelle, Santa Barbara County, California 2019
Fd—= R IV TAFV = AFR) FV R N=NT G T4 ANTANZT

Felton Road Cornish Point, Central Otago, New Zealand 2018
by B—F a—=y¥a R,V VIV AT Za—Y—FVF

Chambolle Musigny, Vieilles Vignes, Lignier Michelot 2019
VYR —N laVE— U4T 2 Y4—=a V=X Ivan

Merlot
L'Ecole No 41, Columbia Valley, Washington 2018
La—n Nodl 2uryey vrL— T3V

Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2019
Ry I HR—=y T4V Y= F X T7L— BV THV=T

Cabernet Sauvignon

Funky Chateau, La Premiere Fois, Nagano, Japan 2018
TrvEF—ixb— 7 FAIL 74T EW

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis”, Napa Valley, California 2019
AZY T AN =T T4 T =X TATIA FNXTrL— AV THL=T

Shiraz
Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, Western Australia 2020
N—D4y TATF—h T—h V=X =—HLvbt UN— PF—Z+F) 7

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé NV 27,900 Krug Rosé 24eme Edition Brut
EAH—N ATV 7VayZ vu¥ 24 54 av
7Yavh vy

Dom Pérignon, Rosé 2008 101,200

Fv Y=gy ot

1,500 ~

10,800

21,800

24,800

28,000

11,000

20,300

17,800

25,800

12,200

105,600



